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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Klasyfikacja Kobiet

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1. URBAŃCZYK Aleksandra 87 02305 2459 3
2. WIKIEŁ Manuela 92 01113 2294 3
3. ZACHOSZCZ Joanna 93 01113 2270 3
4. ZACHOSZCZ Paulina 93 01113 2205 3
5. WÓJTOWICZ Gabriela 95 00110 2195 3
6. JANKOWSKA Klaudia 98 05214 2183 3
7. NIEWIADOMSKA Adrianna 99 01114 2069 3
8. ADAMCZYK Julia 99 01103 2001 3
9. ZBROJEWSKA MICHALINA SSz 96 01305 1985 3

10. SIKORA Paulina 93 00114 1963 3
11. NAWARYŃSKA Katarzyna SR 96 01311 1960 3
12. SZATANEK Julia 99 00116 1948 3
13. RZOŃCA Patrycja 99 00601 1931 3
14. FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 99 00802 1925 3
15. MARGULA Weronika 00 00116 1915 3
16. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra 98 00116 1906 3
17. SZYNAL Ludwika 94 01003 1905 3
18. NIKLARZ Maria 97 01102 1902 3
19. ZYGO Karolina 96 01403 1895 3
20. WOJCIECHOWSKA Joanna 98 02103 1884 3
21. TOMALA Alesandra SR 97 00107 1875 3
22. MIZAK Joanna 94 00704 1858 3
23. BARYŁA Julia 00 00510 1856 3

SOLAK Anna 00 06914 1856 3
25. BAKUNIAK HANNA SSz 96 00116 1851 3
26. GRZEGORCZYK Izabela 93 00115 1844 3
27. OSINIAK Ewa 00 02503 1835 3
28. SAMUŁA Wiktoria 99 01103 1827 3
29. WŁODARCZYK Ewelina 96 00105 1812 3
30. CZARNECKA Wiktoria 99 01003 1796 3
31. NIEDŹWIEDZKA Małgorzta Sr 97 00207 1783 3
32. MENDOWSKA Paulina 97 00115 1782 3
33. KĘDZIORA Martina 99 00410 1779 3
34. AŚCIUKIEWICZ Marta 00 01016 1772 3
35. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 02601 1759 3

MAJSZUTOWICZ PAULINA SSz 98 00116 1759 3
37. DRABIK Martyna 99 00710 1755 3
38. SZEMRO Patrycja 00 00416 1746 3
39. HALICKA Lidia 01 00601 1731 3
40. WETT Oliwia 01 01210 1725 3
41. HALAGIERA Joanna 96 00104 1724 3
42. OLEBA MAŁGORZATA SSz 98 00116 1721 3
43. KLESSA Helena 00 04015 1685 3
44. KRUSZCZYŃSKA Julia 99 01102 1684 3
45. KARASZKIEWICZ Daria 99 00410 1676 3
46. PILARSKA Zofia 97 00114 1663 3

KIKEL Wiktoria 01 00416 1663 3
48. COCHÓR Izabela 01 04614 1651 3
49. ŻMUDA Weronika 00 01103 1647 3
50. CIESIUL Karolina 01 02601 1641 3
51. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 00116 1640 3
52. CICHOWSKA Julia 01 00601 1631 3
53. WŁODARCZYK Agnieszka 01 04015 1619 3
54. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 00116 1616 3
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55. DOMŻALSKA Wiktoria 00 00413 1600 3
56. NOWICKA Patrycja 00 00410 1578 3
57. ŚLICZNIAK Weronika 99 01103 1571 3
58. BIERNACKA Wiktoria 00 00416 1568 3
59. DUDA Katarzyna 00 00116 1560 3
60. KISIEL Gabriela 00 00816 1557 3
61. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia 01 01103 1554 3
62. ALBAYRAK Julia 01 01114 1552 3
63. CZERSKA Ewa 99 02601 1550 3
64. MIĄSKO Julia 01 00816 1544 3
65. WEGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01 00601 1540 3

PRUSINOWSKA Klaudyna 00 00104 1540 3
67. BOREJSZO Paula 00 00116 1532 3
68. MORDAK Julia 00 00116 1530 3
69. BIENIECKA Natalia 01 00914 1524 3
70. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 00116 1522 3
71. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 06914 1508 3
72. GOŁĘBIEWSKA Dominika 01 05214 1505 3
73. ŁUSZCZYŃSKA Natalia 01 00510 1501 3
74. ZIELIŃSKA Oliwia 01 00116 1500 3

ŁOCHIŃSKA Agnieszka 98 00104 1500 3
76. MUCHA Karolina 99 00715 1486 3
77. MACULEWICZ Oliwia 01 00416 1474 3
78. MARKOWSKA Julia 00 00416 1471 3
79. BARTCZAK Julia 00 00105 1470 3
80. KRZYŻAŃSKA Karolina 01 00116 1458 3
81. GACZYŃSKA Pola 01 00116 1409 3

MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 00816 1409 3
83. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 00116 1407 3
84. MARSZAŁEK Anna 01 00116 1387 3
85. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 00116 1384 3
86. GOŁASZEWSKA Monika 98 03210 1374 3
87. NOWAK Weronika 00 00116 1356 3
88. MARCINKIEWICZ Marta 01 06914 1341 3
89. KOTOŃSKA Dominika 97 00316 1320 3
90. SOBALA Dominika 00 00115 1296 3
91. BRONIECKA Sandra 01 04015 1291 3
92. WOŹNIAK Joanna 01 00116 1287 3
93. KUDLIŃSKA Paulina 00 00115 1270 3
94. FELKEL Maja 00 00115 1262 3
95. MICHALAK Weronika 00 00115 1244 3
96. RUDNICKA Ewa 01 04614 1209 3
97. CHWALCZYNSKA Aleksandra 01 00601 1208 3
98. JAWORSKA Aleksandra 99 00104 1207 3
99. BEKIER Magdalena 00 00104 1141 3

100. NOWICKA Weronika 00 02615 1135 3
101. KORLAGA Paulina 00 00116 1134 3
102. KRUPSKA Patrycja 99 00104 1123 3
103. MUSIELAK Wiktoria 01 00715 1089 3
104. BRODOWSKA Karolina 00 00816 931 3
105. KRZYŻANOWSKA Weronika 99 00316 872 3
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Kobiet, 19 - 23 lat

1. WIKIEŁ Manuela 92 01113 2294 3
2. ZACHOSZCZ Joanna 93 01113 2270 3
3. ZACHOSZCZ Paulina 93 01113 2205 3
4. WÓJTOWICZ Gabriela 95 00110 2195 3
5. ZBROJEWSKA MICHALINA SSz 96 01305 1985 3
6. SIKORA Paulina 93 00114 1963 3
7. NAWARYŃSKA Katarzyna SR 96 01311 1960 3
8. SZYNAL Ludwika 94 01003 1905 3
9. ZYGO Karolina 96 01403 1895 3

10. MIZAK Joanna 94 00704 1858 3
11. BAKUNIAK HANNA SSz 96 00116 1851 3
12. GRZEGORCZYK Izabela 93 00115 1844 3
13. WŁODARCZYK Ewelina 96 00105 1812 3
14. HALAGIERA Joanna 96 00104 1724 3

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1. JANKOWSKA Klaudia 98 05214 2183 3
2. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra 98 00116 1906 3
3. NIKLARZ Maria 97 01102 1902 3
4. WOJCIECHOWSKA Joanna 98 02103 1884 3
5. TOMALA Alesandra SR 97 00107 1875 3
6. NIEDŹWIEDZKA Małgorzta Sr 97 00207 1783 3
7. MENDOWSKA Paulina 97 00115 1782 3
8. MAJSZUTOWICZ PAULINA SSz 98 00116 1759 3
9. OLEBA MAŁGORZATA SSz 98 00116 1721 3

10. PILARSKA Zofia 97 00114 1663 3
11. ŁOCHIŃSKA Agnieszka 98 00104 1500 3
12. GOŁASZEWSKA Monika 98 03210 1374 3
13. KOTOŃSKA Dominika 97 00316 1320 3

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1. NIEWIADOMSKA Adrianna 99 01114 2069 3
2. ADAMCZYK Julia 99 01103 2001 3
3. SZATANEK Julia 99 00116 1948 3
4. RZOŃCA Patrycja 99 00601 1931 3
5. FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 99 00802 1925 3
6. SAMUŁA Wiktoria 99 01103 1827 3
7. CZARNECKA Wiktoria 99 01003 1796 3
8. KĘDZIORA Martina 99 00410 1779 3
9. DRABIK Martyna 99 00710 1755 3

10. KRUSZCZYŃSKA Julia 99 01102 1684 3
11. KARASZKIEWICZ Daria 99 00410 1676 3
12. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 00116 1616 3
13. ŚLICZNIAK Weronika 99 01103 1571 3
14. CZERSKA Ewa 99 02601 1550 3
15. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 00116 1522 3
16. MUCHA Karolina 99 00715 1486 3
17. JAWORSKA Aleksandra 99 00104 1207 3
18. KRUPSKA Patrycja 99 00104 1123 3
19. KRZYŻANOWSKA Weronika 99 00316 872 3
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Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1. MARGULA Weronika 00 00116 1915 3
2. BARYŁA Julia 00 00510 1856 3

SOLAK Anna 00 06914 1856 3
4. OSINIAK Ewa 00 02503 1835 3
5. AŚCIUKIEWICZ Marta 00 01016 1772 3
6. SZEMRO Patrycja 00 00416 1746 3
7. KLESSA Helena 00 04015 1685 3
8. ŻMUDA Weronika 00 01103 1647 3
9. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 00116 1640 3

10. DOMŻALSKA Wiktoria 00 00413 1600 3
11. NOWICKA Patrycja 00 00410 1578 3
12. BIERNACKA Wiktoria 00 00416 1568 3
13. DUDA Katarzyna 00 00116 1560 3
14. KISIEL Gabriela 00 00816 1557 3
15. PRUSINOWSKA Klaudyna 00 00104 1540 3
16. BOREJSZO Paula 00 00116 1532 3
17. MORDAK Julia 00 00116 1530 3
18. MARKOWSKA Julia 00 00416 1471 3
19. BARTCZAK Julia 00 00105 1470 3
20. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 00116 1407 3
21. NOWAK Weronika 00 00116 1356 3
22. SOBALA Dominika 00 00115 1296 3
23. KUDLIŃSKA Paulina 00 00115 1270 3
24. FELKEL Maja 00 00115 1262 3
25. MICHALAK Weronika 00 00115 1244 3
26. BEKIER Magdalena 00 00104 1141 3
27. NOWICKA Weronika 00 02615 1135 3
28. KORLAGA Paulina 00 00116 1134 3
29. BRODOWSKA Karolina 00 00816 931 3

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 02601 1759 3
2. HALICKA Lidia 01 00601 1731 3
3. WETT Oliwia 01 01210 1725 3
4. KIKEL Wiktoria 01 00416 1663 3
5. COCHÓR Izabela 01 04614 1651 3
6. CIESIUL Karolina 01 02601 1641 3
7. CICHOWSKA Julia 01 00601 1631 3
8. WŁODARCZYK Agnieszka 01 04015 1619 3
9. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia 01 01103 1554 3

10. ALBAYRAK Julia 01 01114 1552 3
11. MIĄSKO Julia 01 00816 1544 3
12. WEGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01 00601 1540 3
13. BIENIECKA Natalia 01 00914 1524 3
14. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 06914 1508 3
15. GOŁĘBIEWSKA Dominika 01 05214 1505 3
16. ŁUSZCZYŃSKA Natalia 01 00510 1501 3
17. ZIELIŃSKA Oliwia 01 00116 1500 3
18. MACULEWICZ Oliwia 01 00416 1474 3
19. KRZYŻAŃSKA Karolina 01 00116 1458 3
20. GACZYŃSKA Pola 01 00116 1409 3

MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 00816 1409 3
22. MARSZAŁEK Anna 01 00116 1387 3
23. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 00116 1384 3
24. MARCINKIEWICZ Marta 01 06914 1341 3
25. BRONIECKA Sandra 01 04015 1291 3
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26. WOŹNIAK Joanna 01 00116 1287 3
27. RUDNICKA Ewa 01 04614 1209 3
28. CHWALCZYNSKA Aleksandra 01 00601 1208 3
29. MUSIELAK Wiktoria 01 00715 1089 3


